
 

 

Facilitating Distance Learning using Digital Conference Facility (fDLuDCf) Project 

Bangladesh Research and Education Network (BdREN) 
Contract Ref: Asi@Connect-18-068  

Eligible Participant list of  Bhutan 

For  
DLE Course-2: Ethical Hacking 

Sl Name E-mail Country Gender Event Role Status 

1 Ugyen Chimi kuceugyen.knstnt@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

2 Sonam Wangmo sonamwangmo.gcit@rub.edu.bt Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

3 DORJI WANGCHUk dorji.gcit@rub.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

4 Chezang Dema chezangdem18@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

5 Thinley Namgyal 104110thi@rtc.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

6 Jigme Lodey jigmelodey30@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

7 Tshering Yangzom tyangzom012@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

8 Kamal Acharya 02190138.cst@rub.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

9 Mim Prasad Phuyel mimphuyel1@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

10 Palden Ongmo Lhendup palden657@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

11 Yoezer Dema 02180435.cst@rub.edu.bt Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

12 Tashi Wangchuk tashiwangcukdorji@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

13 Rigden Yoedsel Dorji 02190153.cst@rub.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

14 Pema Loday pemaloday2018@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

15 Vanisha Rai jnec05180250@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

16 kinzang om kinzangoj@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

17 Ratu Dorji Wangchuk ratudorjiwangchuk444@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

18 Pema Dorji jnec05180235@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

19 Dawa Tashi Jnec05180227@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

20 Rinchen 17874730 Gyeltshen jnec05180239@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

21 Tshering Wangdi sheeringwang821@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

22 Tashi Pelmo jnec05180245@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

23 Dupthok Zangmo dupthoz@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

24 Ugyen Dorji jnec05180249@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

25 Kinley Damchoe dkilley13@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

26 Sonam Nima Rabdhen immechking@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

27 Norbu Wangchuk norbutwangchuk@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

28 Nitesh Raika Mongar jnec05180234@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

29 Lam Dorji Moktan jnec05180232@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

30 Sonam Dekar jnec05180242@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

31 Thinley Jimmy Dorji thindoo123@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

32 Shekhar Chandra Khatiwara shekharkhatiwara6@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

33 Jamyang Tashi jamyangtashi@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

34 Sonam Jamtsho sonamjamtsho@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

35 Gyeltshen - Gempo gyeltshen2095@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

36 Kinga Wangchuk kingashockey@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

37 Prakash Bhattarai jnec05160014@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

38 Dorji Gyeltshen dg.dorjigyeltshen@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

39 pawan Kumar koirala 02180418.cst@rub.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

40 Kado kado Kado kadoscs@education.gov.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

41 Thinley Namgyal thinleynamgyal893@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 



 

 

42 Kinzang Chedup kinzang.chedup.infotech@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

43 Karma Wngdi kwangdi1990@icloud.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

44 Sangay Tenzin sangyel99@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

45 Sonam Phuntsho sphuntsho275@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

46 Deepak Ghalley dpak6943@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

47 Rinzin Phelgay rinphel07@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

48 Pema Tashi tsagay385@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

49 Pema Lodup lodupyoesal@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

50 Dawa Tshering tshering0096@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

51 Ugyen Dorji jnec05180309@jnec.edu.bt Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

52 Bikram Sharma sharmabikram061@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

53 Tashi Choden luecy95@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

54 Sonam Tobgay bulletcob@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

55 Dendup Gonpo denz.gyems76@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

56 Pema Yangchen pyangchen409@gmail.com Bhutan Female Participants accepted 

57 Rakesh Singh Kunwar   rakesh.singh.kunwar@gmail.com Bhutan Male Participants accepted 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


